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FAI JURY: 
   Jury president Mr. Narve JENSEN  Norway   
  Jury member Mr. Vladimir SVEC  Slovakia  
  Jury member Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI Poland 

 

FAI JUDGES OF S5 AND S7: 
  Judge chief Mr. Zoran PELAGIC  Slovakia  
  Judge  Mr. Valery HRABOUSKI Belarus 
  Judge  Mr. Arnis BACA  Latvia 
  Judge  Mr. Michał FILAS  Poland 
  Judge  Mr. Ion GUZU   Romania 

 

DIMENSION MEASURING OF S5 AND S7: 
  Team chief Mr. Wojciech WOJDYŁO Poland 
  Assistant Mr. Maciej ŁUKASZEWSKI Poland 
  Assistant Mr. Andrzej PIKOSZ  Poland 

 

RANGE SAFETY OFICERS: 
  For Seniors Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW Ukraine 
  Assistant Mr. Marcin POKRZYWA Poland 
  For Juniors Mrs. Janka KAJANOWA Slovakia 
  Assistant Mr. Jarosław ZASUŃ  Poland 

 

Director of the Championships:   
   Mr. Marek KOŹIŃSKI    Poland 

 
Sports director: 
  Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK  Poland 
 

Assistant sports director:  
  Mr. Mateusz NIEBIELSKI   Poland 

 
IT service manager: 
  Mr. Krzysztof TURMIŃSKI   Poland 

 
Secretary of the Championship: 
   Mr. Mateusz DYBA    Poland 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

 

 

S1B SENIORS - TEAMS 
No. Team name 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place 

1 CHN 708,4 702,1 800,8 2 211,3 I 

2 SLO 708,3 628,3 700,2 2 036,8 II 

3 USA 618,2 656,2 706,1 1 980,5 III 

4 SVK 682,6 633,0 646,1 1 961,7 4 

5 RUS 657,7 665,0 591,3 1 914,0 5 

6 UKR 770,0 215,2 642,4 1 627,6 6 

7 SRB 534,7 569,2 490,9 1 594,8 7 

8 POL 569,6 767,0 193,1 1 529,7 8 

9 CZE 492,4 466,1 516,8 1 475,3 9 

10 ROU 494,3 483,3 493,2 1 470,8 10 

11 GBR 530,9 0,0 588,4 1 119,3 11 

12 ESP 482,4 0,0 575,5 1 057,9 12 

13 BUL 515,0 526,8 0,0 1 041,8 13 

14 ITA 654,1   654,1 14 

15 LTU 121,0 0,0 0,0 121,0 15 

16 JPN 0,0   0,0 16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 

31’st July 2018 

Air temperaturę: 33 - 38˚C 

Wind speed: 1-3 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 

 



4 
 

2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S1B SENIORS 
No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Best Place 

1 ZHENGYI Zhi CHN A31-0090 90026 35 523,3 800,8 - 800,8 I 

2 VOLKANOV Ihor UKR S-325 75341 141 770,0 - - 770,0 II 

3 GORYCZKA Grzegorz POL POL-4085 54095 82 576,0 745,0 767,0 767,0 III 

4 GUANGHUI Chai CHN A31-0117 90621 15 DQ 708,4 - 708,4 4 

5 ŠIJANEC Anton SLO S5 20.003 68477 112 708,3 - 602,1 708,3 5 

6 KREUTZ Robert USA 3250 87146 165 DQ - 706,1 706,1 6 

7 DALONG Sun CHN A44-0019 90025 26 702,1 - DQ 702,1 7 

8 ČUDEN Jože SLO S5 20.001 75169 117 - 700,2 DQ 700,2 8 

9 GREŠ Marian SVK SVK 1239 70561 132 682,6 DQ - 682,6 9 

10 SERGEYEV Nikolai RUS 482A 76094 96 665,0 DQ DQ 665,0 10 

11 KOROTIN Dmitry RUS 1748 23208 95 657,7 DQ DQ 657,7 11 

12 KRISTAL Emma USA 936133 68239 155 DQ DQ 656,2 656,2 12 

13 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio ITA ITA-S1 20747 66 TL 620,7 654,1 654,1 13 

14 BURAJ Štefan SVK SVK 1067 82453 138 412,6 627,1 646,1 646,1 14 

15 BAIBIKOV Serhii UKR S-311 75359 146 623,0 642,4 606,4 642,4 15 

16 MATUŠKA Peter SVK SVK 1096 24592 135 633,0 DQ 606,7 633,0 16 

17 RUPNIK Janko SLO S5 23.022 68487 116 628,3 - 584,8 628,3 17 

18 BARBER Arthur USA 290144 68189 151 618,2 DQ DQ 618,2 18 

19 PEREVEROV Mikhail RUS 338 21825 97 361,9 591,3 545,8 591,3 19 

20 SEABROOK Trevor GBR 113101 113101 62 515,5 DQ 588,4 588,4 20 

31’st July 2018 

Air temperaturę: 33 - 38˚C 

Wind speed: 1-3 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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21 PÉREZ Nicolás Antunez ESP 3373 89660 53 575,5 TL - 575,5 21 

22 RUSINOWSKI Andrzej POL POL-7401 71639 80 TL DQ 569,6 569,6 22 

23 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 125 569,2 514,3 - 569,2 23 

24 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 124 534,7 - 512,3 534,7 24 

25 BATHE Nigel GBR 63592 102328 60 DQ DQ 530,9 530,9 25 

26 YORDANOV Plamen BUL 702 16229 11 523,3 526,8 - 526,8 26 

27 TRŽILOVÁ Viktorie CZE CZE 1078 30515 44 516,8 DQ DQ 516,8 27 

28 LEKOV Boris BUL 429 16079 5 515,0 - - 515,0 28 

29 NICA Alexandru Nicolae ROU 199707 79123 91 TL 494,3 482,0 494,3 29 

30 Gabriel CONSTANTINESCU ROU 5100 79195 173 331,9 415,3 493,2 493,2 30 

31 CHMELIK Jaroslav CZE CZE 1046 54290 41 483,3 492,4 - 492,4 31 

32 KATANIĆ Zoran SRB S-008 62097 127 DQ - 490,9 490,9 32 

33 SERCAIANU Florica ROU 199706 79122 93 DQ 483,3 446,0 483,3 33 

34 BUENACHE VEGA Alejandro ESP 3628 121619 46 DQ 482,4 392,7 482,4 34 

35 Zbyněk KRÁMEK CZE CZE 1338 54296 43 421,3 466,1 - 466,1 35 

36 PUSHKAR Mykola UKR S-322 85508 143 DQ 215,2 DQ 215,2 36 

37 MAŁMYGA Leszek POL POL-4578 53721 84 DQ 193,1 DQ 193,1 37 

38 STRAZDAS Jurgis LTU LTU 066 27177 75 - 121,0 - 121,0 38 

39 VASILEV Stefan BUL 650 16180 12 - DQ DQ 0,0  

40 GUERRERO Encarnación ESP 3598 118374 47 - DQ DQ 0,0  

41 ZACH Slawomir GBR 198386 121272 61 DQ DQ DQ 0,0  

42 TERAO Takuma JPN F-0203 20841 68 DQ DQ - 0,0  

43 TIMOFEJEV Maksim LTU LTU 284 27179 76 DQ - - 0,0  

44 PLECHANOV Vladislav LTU LTU 713 27155 78 TL DQ DQ 0,0  
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Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

 

S3A SENIORS - TEAMS 
No. Team name 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place 

1 RUS 866 900 885 2651 I 

2 POL 900 856 780 2536 II 

3 CHN 851 900 765 2516 III 

4 BUL 768 851 853 2472 4 

5 LAT 680 900 837 2417 5 

6 USA 871 818 664 2353 6 

7 UKR 900 819 600 2319 7 

8 SVK 830 883 568 2281 8 

9 CZE 638 827 787 2252 9 

10 CRO 900 807 507 2214 10 

11 LTU 900 900 410 2210 11 

12 ESP 723 528 900 2151 12 

13 SLO 446 869 686 2001 13 

14 GER 758 571 600 1929 14 

15 ROU 783 468 670 1921 15 

16 SRB 451 828 604 1883 16 

17 BLR 463 616 753 1832 17 

18 EST 851 222 485 1558 18 

19 GBR 135 171 769 1075 19 

20 UZB 900   900 20 

21 NED 854   854 21 

22 ITA 799   799 22 

 

  

Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 

31’st July 2018 

Air temperaturę: 33 - 38˚C 

Wind speed: 1-3 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S3A SENIORS 
No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 1 Fly off 2 Fly off Sum Place 

1 LAVRYNENKO Maksym UKR S-615 75348 142 300 300 300 420 535 1855 I 

2 Igor IBRAGIMOV UZB 83 237340 188 300 300 300 420 339 1659 II 

3 RAUDINS Oskars LAT 18YL05R 81520 73 300 300 300 420 291 1611 III 

4 KARALKEVIČIUS Povilas LTU LTU 804 65617 77 300 300 300 420 287 1607 4 

5 LIXUAN Ma CHN A41-0935 125692 25 300 300 300 420  1320 5-9 

6 TOKIĆ Darko CRO S-014 120363 36 300 300 300 420  1320 5-9 

7 STRAZDAS Jurgis LTU LTU 066 27177 75 300 300 300 420  1320 5-9 

8 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof POL POL-3754 54112 83 300 300 300 420  1320 5-9 

9 IVANOV Sergey RUS 3204 68293 99 300 300 300 420  1320 5-9 

10 FONT Jordi Roira ESP 708 68713 51 300 300 300 377  1277 10 

11 KISELEV Vladimir RUS 3832A 22424 100 285 300 300   885 11 

12 BURAJ Štefan SVK SVK 1067 82453 138 283 300 300   883 12 

13 BARBER Arthur USA 290144 68189 151 300 300 271   871 13 

14 RUPNIK Miha SLO S5 23.029 90968 120 269 300 300   869 14 

15 RESHETNIKOV Alexey RUS 340 21827 98 266 300 300   866 15 

16 SZULC Sebastian POL POL-3765 53956 87 256 300 300   856 16 

17 SAVOVA Mariyana NED 728485 97962 79 282 300 272   854 17 

18 SAVOV Valentin BUL 70 15934 14 300 253 300   853 18 

19 VASILEV Stefan BUL 650 16180 12 300 251 300   851 19-20 

20 PENGFEI Ji CHN A11-3563 125693 19 300 251 300   851 19-20 

31’st July 2018 

Air temperaturę: 33 - 38˚C 

Wind speed: 1-3 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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21 RAID Argo EST EST-0772 102996 54 277 274 300   851 19-20 

22 LUPIKS Raivo LAT 18YL11R 100845 74 300 300 237   837 22 

23 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1111 24594 134 300 230 300   830 23 

24 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 125 228 300 300   828 24 

25 TRŽILOVÁ Viktorie CZE CZE 1078 30515 44 300 227 300   827 25 

26 BAIBIKOV Serhii UKR S-311 75359 146 240 279 300   819 26 

27 JOHNSON Kevin USA 654119 69335 159 218 300 300   818 27 

28 IVANČIĆ Jozo CRO S-018 61263 37 207 300 300   807 28 

29 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio ITA ITA-S1 20747 66 300 300 199   799 29 

30 KOLÁŘ Zdeněk CZE CZE 1045 30505 45 187 300 300   787 30 

31 NICA Alexandru Nicolae ROU 199707 79123 91 189 294 300   783 31 

32 ŁASOCHA Sławomir POL POL-3896 54191 88 300 180 300   780 32 

33 ZACH Slawomir GBR 198386 121272 61 169 300 300   769 33 

34 TILEV Pavel BUL 516 16105 10 225 243 300   768 34 

35 ZHENYU Wang CHN A41-1117 125691 30 300 165 300   765 35 

36 MÄHL Manuel GER GER-2627 75536 64 243 215 300   758 36 

37 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR BLR-042 76174 4 300 153 300   753 37 

38 GUERRERO Enrique Gimeno ESP 3397 91686 49 189 234 300   723 38 

39 TURK Primož SLO S5 37.004 80094 121 86 300 300   686 39 

40 ZARINOVS Arkadijs LAT 18YL03R 81512 70 207 173 300   680 40 

41 SERCAIANU Florica ROU 199706 79122 93 197 173 300   670 41 

42 WILLARD Terrill USA 775089 68218 168 300 212 152   664 42 

43 PAVKA Bedřich CZE CZE 1043 30503 40 187 300 151   638 43 

44 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl BLR BLR-257 85413 3 300 120 196   616 44 

45 KATANIĆ Zoran SRB S-008 62097 127 172 300 132   604 45 

46 TRUSH Serhiy UKR S-221 75342 148 DQ 300 300   600 46-47 
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47 Harald MÄHL GER GER-2622 75535 180 DQ 300 300   600 46-47 

48 SUTI Romano GER GER-4240 120223 65 271 300 DQ   571 48 

49 PAVLJUK Vasil SVK SVK 1029 24542 139 227 199 142   568 49 

50 RIERA Joan Muñoz ESP 3283 68712 50 91 137 300   528 50 

51 TOKIĆ Mirisa CRO S-015 120364 38 300 137 70   507 51 

52 SALUMÄE Kristjan EST EST-0343 17847 56 185 300 DQ   485 52 

53 ENE Alina Elena ROU 236990 109427 92 216 DQ 252   468 53 

54 LIPAI Aliaksandr BLR BLR-071 76176 1 DQ 300 163   463 54 

55 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 124 269 182 DQ   451 55 

56 RUPNIK Janko SLO S5 23.022 68487 116 236 210 DQ   446 56 

57 PLECHANOV Vladislav LTU LTU 713 27155 78 DQ 233 177   410 57 

58 POLUKAINEN Arvi EST EST-0069 17909 55 DQ DQ 222   222 58 

59 JACOMB Jonathan GBR 157449 66422 58 171 DQ DQ   171 59 

60 JACOMB John GBR 108203 66408 57 DQ DQ 135   135 60 

 

  

Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

 

S4A SENIORS - TEAMS 
No. Team name 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place 

1 RUS 540 405 540 1485 I 

2 SLO 447 503 530 1480 II 

3 POL 517 506 262 1285 III 

4 CHN 395 360 444 1199 4 

5 CZE 299 432 459 1190 5 

6 LTU 296 413 456 1165 6 

7 BLR 429 481 180 1090 7 

8 ESP 386 266 391 1043 8 

9 USA 499 316 227 1042 9 

10 UKR 272 386 318 976 10 

11 EST 143 440 265 948 11 

12 ROU 396 69 470 935 12 

13 SVK 350 525 0 875 13 

14 GER 264 255 307 826 14 

15 JPN 370 220 214 804 15 

16 SRB 233 294 249 776 16 

17 LAT 270 370 114 754 17 

18 BUL 305 432 0 737 18 

19 CRO 100 254 204 558 19 

20 UZB 464   464 20 

21 NED 448   448 21 

22 GBR 0 414 0 414 22 

 

 

 

 

Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 

30’th July 2018 

Air temperaturę: 30 - 35˚C 

Wind speed: 1-3 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S4A SENIORS 
No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 1 Fly off Sum Place 

1 VOLIKOV Valeriy RUS 385A 89671 103 180 180 180 277 817 I 

2 CHEKOTIN Maxim RUS 222A 70654 101 180 180 180 171 711 II 

3 STARIN Tomaž SLO S5 20.021 68479 123 180 170 180  530 III 

4 KIČURA Rastislav SVK SVK 1122 24603 136 180 180 165  525 4 

5 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof POL POL-3754 54112 83 180 157 180  517 5 

6 MAŁMYGA Leszek POL POL-4578 53721 84 180 146 180  506 6 

7 KOZJEK Miha SLO S5 20.006 24386 119 180 180 143  503 7 

8 CARSON Donald USA 28605 113676 154 180 180 139  499 8 

9 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl BLR BLR-257 85413 3 180 121 180  481 9 

10 Gabriel CONSTANTINESCU ROU 5100 79195 173 138 180 152  470 10 

11 Igor IBRAGIMOV UZB 83 237340 188 176 128 160  464 11 

12 KOLÁŘ Zdeněk CZE CZE 1045 30505 45 180 99 180  459 12 

13 KARALKEVIČIUS Povilas LTU LTU 804 65617 77 166 113 177  456 13 

14 SAVOVA Mariyana NED 728485 97962 79 180 88 180  448 14 

15 JENKO Marjan SLO S5 27.016 24378 118 115 180 152  447 15 

16 GANG Xu CHN A36-0257 125690 32 84 180 180  444 16 

17 POLUKAINEN Arvi EST EST-0069 17909 55 85 180 175  440 17 

18 YORDANOV Plamen BUL 702 16229 11 180 72 180  432 18-19 

19 PAVKA Martin CZE CZE 1047 16880 42 180 83 169  432 18-19 

20 LIPAI Aliaksandr BLR BLR-071 76176 1 180 96 153  429 20 

21 ZACH Slawomir GBR 198386 121272 61 180 95 139  414 21 

22 TIMOFEJEV Maksim LTU LTU 284 27179 76 180 103 130  413 22 

23 KOLMOGOROV Vladislav RUS 894A 81090 102 180 142 83  405 23 

24 ENE Alina Elena ROU 236990 109427 92 155 112 129  396 24 

25 XIAOFEI Li CHN A36-0057 93697 22 180 35 180  395 25 

26 FONT Jordi Roira ESP 708 68713 51 102 180 109  391 26 

27 AHIS Enrique Gimeno ESP 3395 91683 48 106 110 170  386 27-28 

28 IVCHENKO Stepan UKR S-604 85487 149 118 88 180  386 27-28 

29 NAKADAI Kohei JPN F-0159 20835 67 124 180 66  370 29-30 

30 BRAKOVSKIS Maris LAT 18YL06R 81514 72 55 155 160  370 29-30 

31 SALUMÄE Kristjan EST EST-0343 17847 56 167 118 80  365 31 

32 JUN Liao CHN A36-0060 93698 23 180 180 DQ  360 32 

30’th July 2018 

Air temperaturę: 30 - 35˚C 

Wind speed: 1-3 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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33 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1111 24594 134 37 160 153  350 33 

34 LYTVYNENKO Viktor UKR S-787 126214 150 180 138 DQ  318 34 

35 VINYARD Keith USA 593501 68201 158 180 DQ 136  316 35 

36 Sascha STEINBECK GER GER-2042 6580 175 55 140 112  307 36 

37 LEKOV Boris BUL 429 16079 5 78 49 178  305 37 

38 CHMELIK Jaroslav CZE CZE 1046 54290 41 180 DQ 119  299 38 

39 STRAZDAS Jurgis LTU LTU 066 27177 75 35 86 175  296 39 

40 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 125 106 97 91  294 40 

41 BAKERENKOV Andrii UKR S-663 87121 140 92 DQ 180  272 41 

42 PUMPURS Lauris LAT 18YL10R 21234 71 55 97 118  270 42 

43 RIERA Joan Muñoz ESP 3283 68712 50 DQ 90 176  266 43 

44 MÄHL Manuel GER GER-2627 75536 64 81 56 127  264 44 

45 ŁASOCHA Sławomir POL POL-3896 54191 88 109 DQ 153  262 45 

46 SUTI Romano GER GER-4240 120223 65 DQ 180 75  255 46 

47 TOKIĆ Mirisa CRO S-015 120364 38 180 74 DQ  254 47 

48 KATANIĆ Zoran SRB S-008 62097 127 DQ 69 180  249 48 

49 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 124 180 53 DQ  233 49 

50 KUCZEK Kevin USA 593720 91282 160 DQ 77 150  227 50 

51 TERAO Takuma JPN F-0203 20841 68 DQ 80 140  220 51 

52 TERAO Yukiko JPN F-0397 93984 69 138 76 DQ  214 52 

53 HORVAT Vladimir CRO S-004 68803 39 80 28 96  204 53 

54 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR BLR-042 76174 4 DQ 180 DQ  180 54 

55 RAID Argo EST EST-0772 102996 54 DQ 50 93  143 55 

56 LUPIKS Raivo LAT 18YL11R 100845 74 DQ 114 DQ  114 56 

57 TOKIĆ Darko CRO S-014 120363 36 100 DQ DQ  100 57 

58 SERCAIANU Florica ROU 199706 79122 93 DQ 17 52  69 58 

59 STANEV Toni BUL 428 16078 13 DQ DQ -  0  

60 BATHE Nigel GBR 63592 102328 60 DQ DQ -  0  

61 SEABROOK Trevor GBR 113101 113101 62 DQ DQ DQ  0  

62 ČIŽNÁR Roman SVK SVK 1294 70787 137 DQ DQ DQ  0  

 

 

 

Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

 

S5C SENIORS - TEAMS 
No. Team name 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place 

1 SVK 923,7 900,7 914,5 2 738,9 I 

2 SRB 803 810,8 887 2 500,8 II 

3 RUS 915,3 835,2 729,1 2 479,6 III 

4 UKR 849,5 831,3 798 2 478,8 4 

5 USA 807,1 807,9 784,7 2 399,7 5 

6 ROU 681,5 734,6 772,5 2 188,6 6 

7 BUL 637,8 648,5 896,1 2 182,4 7 

8 CZE 663,6 667,9 675,7 2 007,2 8 

9 POL 772,7 955,4 0 1 728,1 9 

10 SLO 741,1 718,2 0 1 459,3 10 

11 GBR 763,7   763,7 11 

12 CHN 0 0 0 0,0  

 

  

Judge chief___________________________  
Mr. Zoran PELAGIC /Slovakia/ 
Judge _______________________________  
Mr. Valery HRABOUSKI /Belarus/  
Judge _______________________________ 
Mr. Arnis BACA /Latvia/ 

Judge _______________________________ 
Mr. Michał FILAS /Poland/ 

Judge _______________________________ 
Mr. Ion GUZU /Romania/ 
 

Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 

1’st August 2018 

Air temperaturę: 35 - 40˚C 

Wind speed: 1-3 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S5C SENIORS 
No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Model Static 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Sum Place 

1 BOBROWSKI Michał POL POL-6950 54148 86 SS-520-5 394,0 - 561,4 - 955,4 I 

2 KOŤUHA Ján SVK SVK 1132 70485 131 ST-735-2 492,0 431,7 370,7 DQ 923,7 II 

3 EZHOV Alexey RUS 1213 22681 94 MMR-06m DART 320,0 524,0 532,5 595,3 915,3 III 

4 MATUŠKA Peter SVK SVK 1096 24592 135 SS-520-1 393,0 517,8 521,5 DQ 914,5 4 

5 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1111 24594 134 K-10 407,0 TL 493,7 - 900,7 5 

6 VASILEV Stefan BUL 650 16180 12 MMR-06m DART 307,0 589,1 567,5 552,0 896,1 6 

7 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir SRB S-049 62129 126 ARCAS 363,0 524,0 - - 887,0 7 

8 SHULIAK Serhii UKR S-255 113107 147 MMR-06m DART 332,0 517,5 499,2 503,7 849,5 8 

9 KOROTIN Dmitry RUS 1748 23208 95 MMR-06m DART 311,0 TL 524,2 515,9 835,2 9 

10 TRUSH Serhiy UKR S-221 75342 148 MMR-06m DART 324,0 507,3 459,9 457,9 831,3 10 

11 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 125 NIKE ORION 433,0 370,2 377,8 - 810,8 11 

12 MARSH John USA 98250 68192 157 MISTRAL 381,0 DQ 426,9 - 807,9 12 

13 DUFFY James USA 703140 68211 156 BLACK BRANT 337,0 444,4 470,1 447,7 807,1 13 

14 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 124 NIKE ORION 440,0 313,9 363,0 - 803,0 14 

15 IVCHENKO Stepan UKR S-604 85487 149 MMR-06m DART 325,0 278,8 461,3 473,0 798,0 15 

16 STEELE Matt USA 22961 68200 162 BLACK BRANT IV 323,0 DQ 461,7 - 784,7 16 

17 BIELECKI Marcin POL POL-3647 53935 85 SS-520-5 398,0 DQ 374,7 DQ 772,7 17 

18 Gabriel CONSTANTINESCU ROU 5100 79195 173 LAMBDA 4S 347,0 425,5 DQ - 772,5 18 

19 ZACH Slawomir GBR 198386 121272 61 COHETE SONDA PBX 10/100 359,0 404,7 366,0 - 763,7 19 

20 ŠIJANEC Anton SLO S5 20.003 68477 112 METEOR 390,0 - 351,1 - 741,1 20 

1’st August 2018 

Air temperaturę: 35 - 40˚C 

Wind speed: 1-3 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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21 SERCAIANU Florica ROU 199706 79122 93 SS-520-1 316,0 405,9 418,6 DQ 734,6 21 

22 TROSHKIN Denis RUS 1213A 100249 104 STANDARD-2ER 405,0 DQ 324,1 197,9 729,1 22 

23 RUPNIK Janko SLO S5 23.022 68487 116 MMR-06m DART 314,0 - 404,2 362,4 718,2 23 

24 NICA Alexandru Nicolae ROU 199707 79123 91 FLAMENCO (INTA 300) 342,0 339,5 DQ - 681,5 24 

25 KOLÁŘ Zdeněk CZE CZE 1045 30505 45 TERRIER-IMPROVED ORION 412,0 263,7 DQ - 675,7 25 

26 PAVKA Martin CZE CZE 1047 16880 42 TERRIER-IMPROVED ORION 417,0 250,9 179,0 - 667,9 26 

27 PAVKA Bedřich CZE CZE 1043 30503 40 TERRIER-IMPROVED ORION 416,0 247,6 198,4 154,3 663,6 27 

28 TILEV Pavel BUL 516 16105 10 ERIDAN 359,0 261,8 - 289,5 648,5 28 

29 VACHKOV Dimitar BUL 518 16106 6 ERIDAN 357,0 - 280,8 274,1 637,8 29 

30 RUILIN Hu CHN A33-0806 125716 17 MMR-06m DART 311,0 DQ CE CE 0,0  

31 QUANZHONG Li CHN A31-0008 125715 20 MMR-06m DART 310,0 - CE - 0,0  

32 YANZHEN Liu CHN A31-0591 125702 24 MMR-06m DART 307,0  CE CE 0,0  

33 BOBROWSKI Wojciech POL POL-6818 54157 89 SS-520-5 395,0 DQ - DQ 0,0  

34 ČUDEN Jože SLO S5 20.001 75169 117 PBX 100/10 390,0 - - DQ 0,0  

 

  Judge chief___________________________  
Mr. Zoran PELAGIC /Slovakia/ 
Judge _______________________________  
Mr. Valery HRABOUSKI /Belarus/  
Judge _______________________________ 
Mr. Arnis BACA /Latvia/ 

Judge _______________________________ 
Mr. Michał FILAS /Poland/ 

Judge _______________________________ 
Mr. Ion GUZU /Romania/ 
 

Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

 

S6A SENIORS - TEAMS 
No. Team name 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place 

1 RUS 368 494 503 1365 I 

2 LTU 507 301 485 1293 II 

3 POL 506 381 371 1258 III 

4 BUL 264 417 469 1150 4 

5 BLR 313 395 439 1147 5 

6 GER 428 365 319 1112 6 

7 SVK 357 389 336 1082 7 

8 CHN 330 314 383 1027 8 

9 UKR 349 378 274 1001 9 

10 GBR 381 310 299 990 10 

11 CZE 390 237 315 942 11 

12 ESP 323 417 195 935 12 

13 SLO 395 246 281 922 13 

14 SRB 246 411 255 912 14 

15 LAT 271 150 418 839 15 

16 USA 208 343 280 831 16 

17 CRO 260 183 295 738 17 

18 EST 79 356 225 660 18 

19 ROU 223 271 157 651 19 

20 JPN 241 82 155 478 20 

21 ITA 361   361 21 

22 NED 258   258 22 

23 UZB 228   228 23 

 

  

Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 

30’th July 2018 

Air temperaturę: 30 - 35˚C 

Wind speed: 1-3 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S6A SENIORS 
No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Sum Place 

1 STRAZDAS Jurgis LTU LTU 066 27177 75 165 180 162 507 I 

2 MAŁMYGA Leszek POL POL-4578 53721 84 180 180 146 506 II 

3 SERGIENKO Grigoriy RUS 329 123224 105 154 180 169 503 III 

4 IVANOV Sergey RUS 3204 68293 99 142 180 172 494 4 

5 PLECHANOV Vladislav LTU LTU 713 27155 78 180 125 180 485 5 

6 STANEV Toni BUL 428 16078 13 109 180 180 469 6 

7 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR BLR-042 76174 4 106 180 153 439 7 

8 MÄHL Manuel GER GER-2627 75536 64 180 115 133 428 8 

9 LUPIKS Raivo LAT 18YL11R 100845 74 180 167 71 418 9 

10 YORDANOV Plamen BUL 702 16229 11 157 126 134 417 10-11 

11 FONT Jordi Roira ESP 708 68713 51 124 160 133 417 10-11 

12 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 125 118 113 180 411 12 

13 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl BLR BLR-257 85413 3 180 62 153 395 13-14 

14 PERC Drago SLO S5 187.003 24371 115 142 180 73 395 13-14 

15 PAVKA Bedřich CZE CZE 1043 30503 40 76 134 180 390 15 

16 BURAJ Štefan SVK SVK 1067 82453 138 104 180 105 389 16 

17 JINGEN Wu CHN A32-0816 90629 31 180 110 93 383 17 

18 JACOMB John GBR 108203 66408 57 108 102 171 381 18-19 

19 SZULC Sebastian POL POL-3765 53956 87 152 86 143 381 18-19 

20 LAVRYNENKO Maksym UKR S-615 75348 142 135 98 145 378 20 

30’th July 2018 

Air temperaturę: 30 - 35˚C 

Wind speed: 1-3 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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21 ŁASOCHA Sławomir POL POL-3896 54191 88 111 80 180 371 21 

22 RESHETNIKOV Alexey RUS 340 21827 98 132 113 123 368 22 

23 SUTI Romano GER GER-4240 120223 65 85 100 180 365 23 

24 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio ITA ITA-S1 20747 66 96 109 156 361 24 

25 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1111 24594 134 81 96 180 357 25 

26 POLUKAINEN Arvi EST EST-0069 17909 55 127 71 158 356 26 

27 BAKERENKOV Andrii UKR S-663 87121 140 87 82 180 349 27 

28 MARSH John USA 98250 68192 157 104 92 147 343 28 

29 PAVLJUK Vasil SVK SVK 1029 24542 139 101 88 147 336 29 

30 JING Wang CHN A32-1237 125698 28 102 86 142 330 30 

31 AHIS Enrique Gimeno ESP 3395 91683 48 79 137 107 323 31 

32 Harald MÄHL GER GER-2622 75535 180 122 75 122 319 32 

33 KOLÁŘ Zdeněk CZE CZE 1045 30505 45 117 94 104 315 33 

34 LONG Wang CHN A32-0989 125699 29 105 108 101 314 34 

35 LIPAI Aliaksandr BLR BLR-071 76176 1 131 93 89 313 35 

36 JACOMB Jonathan GBR 157449 66422 58 88 126 96 310 36 

37 TIMOFEJEV Maksim LTU LTU 284 27179 76 133 91 77 301 37 

38 ZACH Slawomir GBR 198386 121272 61 104 110 85 299 38 

39 HORVAT Vladimir CRO S-004 68803 39 126 92 77 295 39 

40 PALOVŠNIK Sonja SLO S5 187.004 68469 122 108 103 70 281 40 

41 WILLARD Terrill USA 775089 68218 168 79 116 85 280 41 

42 LYTVYNENKO Viktor UKR S-787 126214 150 90 72 112 274 42 

43 ZARINOVS Arkadijs LAT 18YL03R 81512 70 85 78 108 271 43-44 

44 ENE Alina Elena ROU 236990 109427 92 116 88 67 271 43-44 

45 LEKOV Boris BUL 429 16079 5 11 73 180 264 45 

46 TOKIĆ Darko CRO S-014 120363 36 118 72 70 260 46 
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47 SAVOVA Mariyana NED 728485 97962 79 - 78 180 258 47 

48 KATANIĆ Zoran SRB S-008 62097 127 84 102 69 255 48 

49 RUPNIK Miha SLO S5 23.029 90968 120 106 75 65 246 49-50 

50 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 124 50 128 68 246 49-50 

51 NAKADAI Kohei JPN F-0159 20835 67 75 56 110 241 51 

52 Viktorie TRŽILOVÁ CZE CZE 1078 30515 44 85 63 89 237 52 

53 Igor IBRAGIMOV UZB 83 237340 188 85 70 73 228 53 

54 SALUMÄE Kristjan EST EST-0343 17847 56 DQ 60 165 225 54 

55 NICA Alexandru Nicolae ROU 199707 79123 91 98 DQ 125 223 55 

56 KRISTAL Emma USA 936133 68239 155 128 80 DQ 208 56 

57 SUÑOL Neus Missé ESP 1045 28086 52 DQ 119 76 195 57 

58 IVANČIĆ Jozo CRO S-018 61263 37 DQ 107 76 183 58 

59 SERCAIANU Florica ROU 199706 79122 93 53 DQ 104 157 59 

60 TERAO Yukiko JPN F-0397 93984 69 - DQ 155 155 60 

61 PUMPURS Lauris LAT 18YL10R 21234 71 - 74 76 150 61 

62 TERAO Takuma JPN F-0203 20841 68 - - 82 82 62 

63 RAID Argo EST EST-0772 102996 54 DQ DQ 79 79 63 

 

  

Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

 

S7 SENIORS - TEAMS 
No. Team name 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place 

1 RUS 669 664 674 2007 I 

2 POL 676 691 618 1985 II 

3 ROU 654 635 688 1977 III 

4 UKR 676 604 656 1936 4 

5 USA 605 455 639 1699 5 

6 SVK 705 650 0 1355 6 

7 CZE 660 659 0 1319 7 

8 SRB 659 603 0 1262 8 

9 BUL 622 610 0 1232 9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Judge chief___________________________  
Mr. Zoran PELAGIC /Slovakia/ 
Judge _______________________________  
Mr. Valery HRABOUSKI /Belarus/  
Judge _______________________________ 
Mr. Arnis BACA /Latvia/ 

Judge _______________________________ 
Mr. Michał FILAS /Poland/ 

Judge _______________________________ 
Mr. Ion GUZU /Romania/ 
 

Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 

3’Rd August 2018 

Air temperaturę: 25 - 30˚C 

Wind speed: 3-5 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S7 SENIORS 
No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number Model Static 1 Flight 2 Flight Sum Place 

1 GREŠ Marian SVK SVK 1239 70561 132 Ariane 2-V30 496 CE 209 705 I 

2 GORYCZKA Grzegorz POL POL-4085 54095 82 Saturn 1B 491 200 - 691 II 

3 SERCAIANU Florica ROU 199706 79122 93 Ariane 44 LP 458 230 - 688 III 

4 RUSINOWSKI Andrzej POL POL-7401 71639 80 Saturn 1B 486 DQ 190 676 4-5 

5 PUSHKAR Mykola UKR S-322 85508 143 Zenit III 460 - 216 676 4-5 

6 KHOKHLOV Vladimir RUS 365 21849 111 YP-500K/11 475 199 - 674 6 

7 PEREVEROV Mikhail RUS gru 1900 21825 97 Ariane 3V 10 455 214 - 669 7 

8 NORITSIN Mikhail RUS 3189A 36287 109 Soyuz U-FG 492 DQ 172 664 8 

9 TRŽILOVÁ Viktorie CZE CZE 1078 30515 44 Ariane 44 LP 448 212 - 660 9 

10 PAVKA Martin CZE CZE 1047 16880 42 Ariane 44 LP 448 - 211 659 10-11 

11 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 124 Saturn 1B 463 196 - 659 10-11 

12 TRUSH Serhiy UKR S-221 75342 148 Trailblazer II 448 DQ 208 656 12 

13 NICA Alexandru Nicolae ROU 199707 79123 91 Ariane 3 442 212 210 654 13 

14 HAGARA Matej SVK SVK 1292 70785 133 Zenit III 450 200 - 650 14 

15 NOWAK Michael USA 974994 85543 164 Saturn V 454 185 - 639 15 

16 ENE Alina Elena ROU 236990 109427 92 Ariane 44 LP 458 177 173 635 16 

17 VACHKOV Dimitar BUL 518 16106 6 Soyuz 456 166 - 622 17 

18 KRZYWIŃSKI Wojciech POL POL-1974 54017 90 Ariane 3 446 172 - 618 18 

19 ILIEV Ilko I. BUL 557 16120 7 Ariane 458 152 - 610 19 

20 FLANIGAN Christopher USA 907900 66984 152 Saturn IB 438 167 - 605 20 

3’Rd August 2018 

Air temperaturę: 25 - 30˚C 

Wind speed: 3-5 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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21 SHULIAK Serhii UKR S-255 113107 147 Saturn-1B 413 DQ 191 604 21 

22 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir SRB S-049 62129 126 Nike Orion 457 DQ 146 603 22 

23 MCREYNOLDS Marc USA 290026 69238 161 Diamont B No.2 433 - 22 455 23 

24 TILEV Pavel BUL 516 16105 10 Soyuz 457 - DQ 0  

25 PAVKA Bedřich CZE CZE 1043 30503 40 Ariane 44 LP 447 DQ DQ 0  

26 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 125 Saturn 1B 455 CE CE 0  

27 ČIŽNÁR Roman SVK SVK 1294 70787 137 Delta II 435 DQ - 0  

 

  

Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 

Judge chief___________________________  
Mr. Zoran PELAGIC /Slovakia/ 
Judge _______________________________  
Mr. Valery HRABOUSKI /Belarus/  
Judge _______________________________ 
Mr. Arnis BACA /Latvia/ 

Judge _______________________________ 
Mr. Michał FILAS /Poland/ 

Judge _______________________________ 
Mr. Ion GUZU /Romania/ 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

 

S8E/P SENIORS - TEAMS 
No. Team name 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place 

1 RUS 2 993,4 2 984,7 2 949,5 8 927,6 I 

2 LAT 2 993,4 2 991,2 2 942,9 8 927,5 II 

3 CHN 2 991,2 2 967,6 2 929,6 8 888,4 III 

4 POL 2 984,7 2 969,2 2 757,6 8 711,5 4 

5 CZE 2 991,2 2 884,3 2 778,3 8 653,8 5 

6 BUL 2 984,7 2 793,0 2 786,9 8 564,6 6 

7 GER 2 914,9 2 784,4 2 609,9 8 309,2 7 

8 SVK 2 925,2 2 734,0 2 616,1 8 275,3 8 

9 SUI 2 875,0 2 447,4 2 284,3 7 606,7 9 

10 UKR 2 889,8 2 858,3 1 751,1 7 499,2 10 

11 BLR 2 876,6 2 536,3 1 896,6 7 309,5 11 

12 USA 2 975,8 2 672,8 1 550,6 7 199,2 12 

13 SLO 2 936,3   2 936,3 13 

14 JPN 1 963,1 889,6  2 852,7 14 

15 GBR 1 884,5 799,6  2 684,1 15 

16 ESP 1 292,1   1 292,1 16 

 

 

  

Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 

2’Nd August 2018 

Air temperaturę: 30 - 35˚C 

Wind speed: 1-4 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S8E/p 

No. Surname and name Starting number Country FAI license nr. FAI ID 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 1 FINAL 2 FINAL Sum Place 

1 HAIGANG Sun 27 CHN A44-0334 90634 1 000,0 991,2 1 000,0 997,8 1 000,0 4 989,0 I 

2 RAUDINS Oskars 73 LAT 18YL05R 81520 993,4 1 000,0 1 000,0 993,4 1 000,0 4 986,8 II 

3 ROSLIAKOV Dmitrii 106 RUS 3241A 93566 993,4 1 000,0 1 000,0 1 000,0 973,7 4 967,1 III 

4 KRÁMEK Zbyněk 43 CZE CZE 1338 54296 1 000,0 1 000,0 991,2 984,7 989,0 4 964,9 4 

5 PUMPURS Lauris 71 LAT 18YL10R 21234 1 000,0 991,2 1 000,0 978,1 993,4 4 962,7 5 

6 EZHOV Alexey 94 RUS 1213 22681 1 000,0 986,9 997,8   2 984,7 6-8 

7 MAŁMYGA Leszek 84 POL POL-4578 53721 989,1 995,6 1 000,0   2 984,7 6-8 

8 DIMITROV Ivaylo 206 BUL 511 16101 995,6 989,1 1 000,0   2 984,7 6-8 

9 BERK Matthew 163 USA 872934 76106 984,6 995,6 995,6   2 975,8 9 

10 KAŹMIERSKI Bartosz 81 POL POL-7343 65742 989,1 1 000,0 980,1   2 969,2 10 

11 SHIQI Li 21 CHN A41-0013 90022 1 000,0 1 000,0 967,6   2 967,6 11 

12 SERGIENKO Grigoriy 105 RUS 329 123224 986,8 978,2 984,5   2 949,5 12 

13 BRAKOVSKIS Maris 72 LAT 18YL06R 81514 1 000,0 986,8 956,1   2 942,9 13 

14 STARIN Tomaž 123 SLO S5 20.021 68479 978,2 958,1 1 000,0   2 936,3 14 

15 ZHAONIAN Zhang 34 CHN A41-0126 90023 929,6 1 000,0 1 000,0   2 929,6 15 

16 HAGARA Matej 133 SVK SVK 1292 70785 980,0 967,1 978,1   2 925,2 16 

17 STEINBECK Sascha 175 GER GER-2042 6580 976,0 960,7 978,2   2 914,9 17 

2’Nd August 2018 

Air temperaturę: 30 - 35˚C 

Wind speed: 1-4 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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18 GAKHOV Oleg 144 UKR S-501 75347 968,6 953,9 967,2   2 889,8 18 

19 PAVKA Martin 42 CZE CZE 1047 16880 978,2 986,8 919,4   2 884,3 19 

20 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl 3 BLR BLR-257 85413 991,2 967,1 918,3   2 876,6 20 

21 STOLL Hans 130 SUI SUI-5275 11466 995,6 886,0 993,5   2 875,0 21 

22 SYNIELYTSYI Oleksandr 145 UKR UKR-496 75356 1 000,0 993,4 864,9   2 858,3 22 

23 TOTEV Mladen 335 BUL 2540 72032 991,2 801,7 1 000,0   2 793,0 23 

24 PEYCHEV Nikolay I. 9 BUL 215 15985 946,5 871,2 969,2   2 786,9 24 

25 MÄHL Manuel 64 GER GER-2627 75536 817,4 980,1 986,9   2 784,4 25 

26 CHMELIK Jaroslav 41 CZE CZE 1045 54290 961,9 820,8 995,6   2 778,3 26 

27 RUSINOWSKI Andrzej 80 POL POL-7401 71639 1 000,0 1 000,0 757,6   2 757,6 27 

28 KIČURA Rastislav 136 SVK SVK 1122 24603 829,1 973,5 931,4   2 734,0 28 

29 O'BRYAN David 153 USA  69341 833,0 916,1 923,7   2 672,8 29 

30 GALKO Denis 287 SVK SVK 1321 70885 947,6 755,0 913,5   2 616,1 30 

31 WEISSGERBER Franz 63 GER GER-939 29612 914,3 903,1 792,5   2 609,9 31 

32 MINKEVICH Uladzimir 4 BLR BLR-042 76174 758,8 984,5 793,0   2 536,3 32 

33 STUDIGER Daniel 129 SUI SUI-263505 11211 572,1 984,5 890,8   2 447,4 33 

34 HUZIKER Arthur 128 SUI SUI-10031 11060 773,5 563,9 946,9   2 284,3 34 

35 NAKADAI Kohei 67 JPN F-0159 20835 600,5 714,0 648,6   1 963,1 35 

36 SHABRONSKI Daniil 2 BLR BLR-320 85418 957,8 0,0 938,9   1 896,6 36 

37 BATHE Nigel 60 GBR 63592 102328 891,1 993,4 0,0   1 884,5 37 

38 VOLKANOV Ihor 141 UKR S-325 75341 0,0 875,3 875,8   1 751,1 38 

39 WOEBKENBERG Ryan 166 USA 544846 111643 0,0 718,3 832,2   1 550,6 39 

40 AHIS Enrique Gimeno 48 ESP 3395 91683 562,2 729,8 0,0   1 292,1 40 

41 TERAO Takuma 68 JPN F-0203 20841 0,0 427,0 462,6   889,6 41 

42 FRANCIES Mike 59 GBR 39222 123499 799,6 0,0 0,0   799,6 42 
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Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

 

S9A SENIORS - TEAMS 
No. Team name 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor Sum Place 

1 BUL 498 540 487 1525 I 

2 RUS 471 540 484 1495 II 

3 LTU 400 540 540 1480 III 

4 SVK 540 540 388 1468 4 

5 CZE 481 471 495 1447 5 

6 USA 337 478 540 1355 6 

7 POL 432 469 403 1304 7 

8 UKR 410 450 437 1297 8 

9 BLR 300 475 488 1263 9 

10 ESP 458 437 364 1259 10 

11 EST 321 540 360 1221 11 

12 SLO 360 404 414 1178 12 

13 GER 470 316 391 1177 13 

14 LAT 352 439 259 1050 14 

15 CHN 409 360 270 1039 15 

16 SRB 202 328 407 937 16 

17 ROU 284 378  662 17 

18 ITA 540   540 18 

19 NED 360   360 19 

20 CRO 180 109 0 289 20 

21 JPN 288   288 21 

22 GBR 258 0 0 258 22 

 

 

Jury President ________________________  
Mr. Narve JENSEN /Norway/  
Jury Member _________________________  
Mr. Vladimir SVEC /Slovakia/  

Jury Member_________________________  
Mr. Tadeusz KASPRZYCKI /Poland/  

Sport Director ________________________  
Mrs. Ewa DUDZIAK-PRZYBYTEK /Poland/  

Range Safety Oficer____________________  
Mr. Denis PRIDANNIKOW /Ukraine/ 

1’st August 2018 

Air temperaturę: 35 - 40˚C 

Wind speed: 1-3 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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2018 FAI S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
for SPACE MODELS 

Seniors and Juniors 

S9A SENIORS 
No. Surname and name Country FAI license nr. FAI ID Starting number 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 1 Fly off 2 Fly off Sum Place 

1 ŽITŇAN Michal SVK SVK 1111 24594 134 180 180 180 300 201 1041 I 

2 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio ITA ITA-S1 20747 66 180 180 180 300 - 840 II 

3 STANEV Toni BUL 428 16078 13 180 180 180 296  836 III 

4 HUMPHREY Steve USA 861924 66994 167 180 180 180 237  777 4 

5 KARALKEVIČIUS Povilas LTU LTU 804 65617 77 180 180 180 226  766 5 

6 TIMOFEJEV Maksim LTU LTU 284 27179 76 180 180 180 170  710 6 

7 POLUKAINEN Arvi EST EST-0069 17909 55 180 180 180 145  685 7 

8 KIČURA Rastislav SVK SVK 1122 24603 136 180 180 180 130  670 8 

9 GANENKO Alexey RUS 659A 76087 108 180 180 180 DQ  540 9 

10 YORDANOV Plamen BUL 702 16229 11 149 169 180   498 10 

11 TRŽILOVÁ Viktorie CZE CZE 1078 30515 44 150 165 180   495 11 

12 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR BLR-042 76174 4 135 180 173   488 12 

13 SAVOV Valentin BUL 70 15934 14 137 180 170   487 13 

14 ZEMLYANUKHIN Anatoliy RUS 1950 23406 110 180 180 124   484 14 

15 PAVKA Bedřich CZE CZE 1043 30503 40 121 180 180   481 15 

16 VINYARD Keith USA 593501 68201 158 180 180 118   478 16 

17 ZHABRAVETS Kiryl BLR BLR-257 85413 3 115 180 180   475 17 

18 CHMELIK Jaroslav CZE CZE 1045 54290 41 165 180 126   471 18-19 

19 TROSHKIN Denis RUS 1213A 100249 104 172 180 119   471 18-19 

20 MÄHL Manuel GER GER-2627 75536 64 110 180 180   470 20 

1’st August 2018 

Air temperaturę: 35 - 40˚C 

Wind speed: 1-3 m/s 

Kruszyn Airfield 
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21 MAŁMYGA Leszek POL POL-4578 53721 84 180 180 109   469 21 

22 BUENACHE VEGA Alejandro ESP 3628 121619 46 117 180 161   458 22 

23 LAVRYNENKO Maksym UKR S-615 75348 142 180 90 180   450 23 

24 BRAKOVSKIS Maris LAT 18YL06R 81514 72 144 115 180   439 24 

25 GUERRERO Enrique Gimeno ESP 3397 91686 49 180 97 160   437 25-26 

26 BAIBIKOV Serhii UKR S-311 75359 146 124 180 133   437 25-26 

27 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof POL POL-3754 54112 83 180 72 180   432 27 

28 KOZJEK Miha SLO S5 20.006 24386 119 180 81 153   414 28 

29 BAKERENKOV Andrii UKR S-663 87121 140 180 180 50   410 29 

30 JIANGUO Chen CHN A44-0137 93712 16 70 180 159   409 30 

31 KATANIĆ Zoran SRB S-008 62097 127 128 180 99   407 31 

32 JENKO Marjan SLO S5 27.016 24378 118 134 180 90   404 32 

33 SZULC Sebastian POL POL-3765 53956 87 141 180 82   403 33 

34 STRAZDAS Jurgis LTU LTU 066 27177 75 111 109 180   400 34 

35 Harald MÄHL GER GER-2622 75535 180 87 180 124   391 35 

36 PAVLJUK Vasil SVK SVK 1029 24542 139 137 85 166   388 36 

37 Gabriel CONSTANTINESCU ROU 5100 79195 173 126 180 72   378 37 

38 PÉREZ Nicolás Antunez ESP 3373 89660 53 104 164 96   364 38 

39 XIAOQING Hu CHN A44-0319 125712 18 DQ 180 180   360 39-42 

40 SALUMÄE Kristjan EST EST-0343 17847 56 180 180 DQ   360 39-42 

41 SAVOVA Mariyana NED 728485 97962 79 180 DQ 180   360 39-42 

42 MIHELČIČ Anže SLO S5 20.022 68480 113 180 180 -   360 39-42 

43 ZARINOVS Arkadijs LAT 18YL03R 81512 70 146 88 118   352 43 

44 O'BRYAN David USA  69341 153 102 90 145   337 44 

45 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag SRB S-400 62130 125 180 78 70   328 45 

46 RAID Argo EST EST-0772 102996 54 141 180 DQ   321 46 
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47 SUTI Romano GER GER-4240 120223 65 136 180 DQ   316 47 

48 LIPAI Aliaksandr BLR BLR-071 76176 1 180 DQ 120   300 48 

49 NAKADAI Kohei JPN F-0159 20835 67 DQ 108 180   288 49 

50 SERCAIANU Florica ROU 199706 79122 93 104 180 DQ   284 50 

51 YIQUN Yang CHN A44-0067 125713 33 90 180 DQ   270 51 

52 RAUDINS Oskars LAT 18YL05R 81520 73 DQ 160 99   259 52 

53 SEABROOK Trevor GBR 113101 113101 62 127 51 80   258 53 

54 PETROVIĆ Mihailo SRB S-667 62076 124 142 DQ 60   202 54 

55 HORVAT Vladimir CRO S-004 68803 39 DQ 180 DQ   180 55 

56 IVANČIĆ Jozo CRO S-018 61263 37 DQ DQ 109   109 56 

57 TOKIĆ Darko CRO S-014 120363 36 DQ DQ DQ   0  

58 JACOMB Jonathan GBR 157449 66422 58 DQ DQ DQ   0  

59 BATHE Nigel GBR 63592 102328 60 DQ DQ DQ   0  
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